


@ - The company was established

in 1989

h _ 200 000 items of furniture
sold each year

|- We sell our furnituré
to 30 countries

- We export almost 50%

of our furniture
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_ Over 3000 furniture
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Avignon

decor: noble oak/black

optional lighting for display

cabinet’s shelves

Display cabinet 1D wooden 1D glass

120x181x49,5 cm

Display cabinet 1D glass
65x181x49,5 cm

Sideboard 2D 3 drawers
160,5x91x49,5 cm

Sideboard 2D 3 drawers
220x91x49,5 cm

]

Dining table
180x80x90 cm

Dining table
160x80x90 cm

Coffee table

135x47x70 cm

TV stand 2D 1 drawer
160x51,5x49,5 cm

Mirrors set (3 pcs)
60x60x3 cm



decor: artisan oak/black
LED lighting included
push to open

192x204,5x45 cm

132,5x204,5x45 cm
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224,5x89,5x45 cm

145x53,5x45 cm

I -W U 135x70x45 cm

180x90x78 cm

160x90x78 cm




Gent

decor: artisan oak/black
LED lighting included
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113x180x45,5 cm

180x79x90 cm

160x79x90 cm

62x180x45,5 cm 165x54x45,5 cm

l 135x46x45,5 cm
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Miro
decor: bijoux oak/gray graphite
sliding doors
~ optional lighting for display cabinet’s
shelves

180x80x90 cm

160x99,5x55 cm
120x181x55 cm
160x80x90 cm

220x99,5x55 ¢cm 180+40x80x90 cm

160+40x80x90 cm

120x181x55 cm

164,8x52x55 cm 135x47x70 cm




Nantes

decor: artisan oak/black
sliding doors with top track
wooden leg

250x218x65,5 cm

93x80,5x42 cm

46,5x35x41 cm

170x90,5x209 cm




Treviso

decor: bijoux oak/black graphite E )
sliding doors with top track )
optional lighting to wardrobe

- optional frame to wardrobe
graphite mirrors
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160x108,5x40 cm

270x210x61,5 cm

279,5x214x23 cm

258,5x86,5x221 cm




Togo

decor: ash portland black
sliding doors with bottom [m] =g )
track =
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LED lighting included

47x43x41 cm 167x100x204,4 cm

- 91x85x42 cm




Gozello

decor: black/oak artisan
sliding doors with top track

Wardrobe 2 wooden sliding doors with mirror
150x198,5x63 cm

Brno

decor: gray graphite/hips black
sliding doors with bottom track

Wardrobe 2 wooden sliding doors
200,4x215x60 cm
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Fabryka Mebli Meblosiek Sp. z o.0.
Kolonia Osiek 29A, 98-405 Galewice; tel. +48 62/7832250
meblosiek@meblosiek.pl

This catalog is not an offer in legal terms and is published for information purposes only.
The producer reserves the right to make construction changes in the furniture he has developed without changing their general character.
All dimensions are given in cm with a tolerance of +/- 3 cm. The colors in the pictures may differ from real.




